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The Menu of Symphony Diner from New York includes about 18 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $6.4.
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Symphony Diner Menu

Side Dishes

GRITS

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Dessert

WAFFLE

HAM AND EGGS

Early Morning Classics

SAUSAGE AND EGGS

Cold Cuts Or Deli Meals

BAKED VIRGINIA HAM

g .ll ’8F (] ll. |
WAFFLE, BUTTER SYRUP

WAFFLE, BUTTER SYRUP WITH
HAM OR BACON

Omelettes

SPINACH OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT
CHEESE

Sandwiches

B.L.T

$4.3

$5.7

$6.6

$8.5

$5.6

$7.0

$7.5
$6.2

B.L.T.
BLT

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

TOSTADAS

ROAST BEEF

$8.5
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PANCAKES $4.3
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